2015-20 Quality Assurance Funding

Governing Board Staff & Quality Assurance Funding Coordinators

XTHEC

Institution Name Title Email Phone

UT System Katie High Vice President for Academic Affairs and khigh@tennessee.edu 865.974.4615
Student Success

UT Chattanooga Eva Lewis Executive Director for Office of Planning, Eva-Lewis@utc.edu 423.425-2127
Evaluation and Institutional Research

UT Knoxville Michael W. McFall Assistant Director, Institutional Research mmcfall@utk.edu 865.974.4373
and Assessment

UT Martin Victoria S. Seng Dean of Graduate Studies vseng@utm.edu 731.881.7854

Professor & Chair, Department of Nursing

TN Board of Regents

Tristan Denley

Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs

tristan.denley@tbr.edu

615.366.4475

TN Board of Regents

Randy Schulte

Assistant Vice Chancellor for Academic
Affairs

randy.schulte@tbr.edu

615.365.1505

Austin Peay

Melissa Hunter

Director of Institutional Research and
Effectiveness

hunterm@apsu.edu

931.221.7315

East Tennessee

L. Leigh Lewis

Assistant Director of Assessment

lewill01@etsu.edu

423.439.7484

Middle Tennessee

Chris Brewer

Assistant Vice Provost for Institutional
Effectiveness, Planning and Research

Chris.Brewer@mtsu.edu

615.494.8803

Tennessee State

G. Pamela Burch-Sims

Director, Institutional Effectiveness and
Research

psims@tnstate.edu

615.963.7437

Tennessee Tech

Xiaoming (Sharon) Huo

Associate Provost

xhuo@tntech.edu

931.372.3745

University of Memphis | Cathy Serex Interim Assistant Vice Provost cpserex@memphis.edu 901.678.2156

Chattanooga Bonnie Riggs Director of Institutional Effectiveness bonnie.riggs@chattanoogastate.edu | 423.697.4465

Cleveland David Knopp Director, Institutional Research and dknopp@clevelandstatecc.edu 423.472.7141
Effectiveness ext 390

Columbia Tammy Borren Interim Director of Institutional tborren@Columbiastate.edu 931.540.2697
Effectiveness

Dyersburg Mary Ricks Director of Institutional Research ricks@dscc.edu 731-286-3290

Jackson Sara Vonderheide Information Research Analyst svonderheide@jscc.edu 731.425.2638

Motlow Sylvia Collins Director of Institutional Research, Planning | scollins@mscc.edu 931.393.1679
and Effectiveness

Nashville Ted Washington Associate Vice President for Planning and ted.washington@nscc.edu 615.353.3228
Assessment

Northeast Kim Gant Institutional Effectiveness Officer kbgant@northeaststate.ede 423.354.2471




Institution
Pellissippi

Name
Nancy Ramsey

Title
Executive Director of Institutional
Effectiveness

Email
naramsey@pstcc.edu

Phone
865.694.6526

Roane

Shelley Esquivel

Director of Institutional Research

esquivelsl@roanestate.edu

865.354.3000
ext 4822

Southwest

Don Myers

Associate Director Institutional Research

dmyers@southwest.tn.edu

901.333.5259

Volunteer

Jane McGuire

Vice President of Institutional Effectiveness,
Research, Planning and Assessment

jane.mcguire@volstate.edu

615.230.3204

Walters

Debbie McCarter

Vice President for Planning, Research and
Assessment

debbie.mccarter@ws.edu

423.585.6844
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